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ALLEN, PAMELA
LACY

115480 Yes White Female 05/08/1980 5' 2" 125.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

AMADOR
VASQUEZ,
RONY ALEXIS

225236 Yes Hispanic Male 02/13/1990
Walton County
Jail

ARROYO
ESCUDERO,
ROBERT
GEORGE
Second

137887 Yes White Male 12/29/1972 6' 1" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAILEY, DAVVID 223616 Yes White Male 06/12/2001 6' 2" 315.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BANKS,
ASHLYNN
MICHAEL

88246 Yes White Male 08/29/1993 5' 10" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BAXLEY,
BRIGHAM RAY

176028 Yes White Male 01/18/1994 5' 7" 135.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BEASLEY,
BRIAN WILLIAM

226613 Yes Black Male 10/27/1986 5' 5" 135.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BELL, WILLIAM
JAMARIUS

202257 Yes Black Male 10/13/1997 5' 11" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BLACK,
BRITTANY
DAWN

194312 Yes White Female 11/23/1985 4' 2" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BLANE, KELLI
FRANCES
IRENE

161564 Yes White Female 02/28/1987 5' 6" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BRAND,
FELICIA FAYE
ELIZABETH

1948 Yes White Female 04/25/1985 5' 11" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

BROOKS,
MICHAEL
ADDISON

97289 Yes White Male 07/17/1971 5' 9" 150.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

CALVERT,
DANIEL LEE

21119 Yes White Male 09/25/1987 6' 3" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CAMBELL,
Walton County

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-144528
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-323242
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-176482
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-321401
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-110052
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-246825
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324770
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292840
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-281894
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-218811
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62537
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-121871
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-67444


CAMBELL,
BRIAN COREY
Junior

136072 Yes 11/24/2025 12:10 PM Black Male 08/30/2001 5' 11" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Campbell,
Jordan Lee

228249 Yes White Male 12/17/2006 5' 8" 270.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CANNON,
KEVIN KILEY

177422 Yes White Male 03/02/1973 6' 2" 210.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CASEY, JAMES
STEPHEN

217389 Yes White Male 04/12/1956 5' 11" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CEDILLO,
MARTIN GIL

182732 Yes Hispanic Male 01/20/1991 5' 6" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CHRISTIAN,
GARY EDWARD

225273 Yes White Male 01/04/1969 5' 9" 220.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COFFEY,
TIMOTHY
CARLOS

2929 Yes White Male 02/02/1974 6' 0" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COOPER,
MICHAEL
AARON

24646 Yes White Male 11/18/1982 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

COTTON,
JAMES DEREK
Junior

3151 Yes Black Male 03/20/1990 6' 0" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CROXTON,
ANGELIQUE
CLARICE

213435 Yes White Female 06/29/1984 5' 3" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

CYPRET,
SHAWN
MATTHEW

158442 Yes White Male 05/13/1977 5' 10" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DAVIDSON,
ALYSSA MARY
FRANCES

121285 Yes White Female 10/11/1998 5' 8" 203.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DEBOARD,
JONATHON
ROBERT

203508 Yes White Male 07/23/1992 5' 10" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DEROSSETT,
JOSEPH
MATHEW

105823 Yes White Male 10/24/1998 5' 10" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

DIAZ DIAZ,
JOSE ROSA

215378 Yes White Male 03/19/1985 5' 5" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

EVANS,
TIMOTHY RAE

90976 Yes White Male 01/24/1975 5' 4" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FOWLER,
JESSICA ANN

30974 Yes White Female 08/12/1979 5' 4" 185.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FOWLER,
WILLIAM SEAN

210647 Yes White Male 03/23/1966 5' 11" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

FREEMAN,
DELONDREA
KEDANIEL

225537 Yes Black Male 10/19/1987 5' 7" 220.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GODWIN,
MICHAEL JAY

4841 Yes White Male 11/25/1984 5' 7" 120.0 lbs WCJ TOC

GONZALEZ DE
LA CRUZ,
OSCAR

228050 Yes White Male 09/28/1982 5' 6" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ,
DAYAN

225940 Yes Hispanic Male 10/03/1987 5' 8" 176.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GRAY, GARY
WALTER

201276 Yes White Male 09/09/1979 5' 8" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

GROMOWSKY,
SUSAN RAY

5154 Yes White Female 11/14/1972 4' 4" 140.0 lbs WCJ TOC

HAYES, JAKE
HENRY

102614 Yes White Male 01/23/1991 5' 7" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Henderson, Cody
Leon

201925 Yes White Male 11/04/1993 5' 7" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-174288
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326678
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-248904
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314098
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-260259
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-323280
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-53631
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-65680
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-62881
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-309369
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-210770
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-153254
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-294530
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-132090
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311662
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-113539
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-70813
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-304798
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-323562
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-73748
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326428
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-323999
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-291521
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-64462
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-128123
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-292428


HILL, DEREK
WILLIAM

209513 Yes White Male 10/11/1982 6' 1" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HOUSE,
TIMOTHY
ALLEN

83738 Yes White Male 01/28/1977 5' 5" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

HUGHES,
JONAS ALLEN
DEWITT

113112 Yes White Male 12/15/1998 5' 9" 128.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

IRVIN,
PRECIOUS JOY
TAMARA

224426 Yes Black Female 08/26/2002 5' 7" 215.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
JAHMEEK
LAVARCEANNIE

211386 Yes Black Male 12/14/2001 5' 8" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JOHNSON,
LANCE
DIAMOND

74165 Yes White Male 09/10/1997 6' 0" 120.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

JORDAN,
JEFFREY
ROBERT

225973 Yes White Male 12/05/1988 6' 0" 220.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

KUHL, JEREMY
DANIEL

135455 Yes White Male 06/24/1986 6' 2" 240.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LABRIER,
KAREN
BURNETT

228265 Yes White Female 08/28/1972 5' 0" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LANNON, ERIN
LYNN

189674 Yes White Female 11/18/1978 5' 4" 115.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LAVIN, JOEY
ALEXANDER

7062 Yes White Male 12/29/1987 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LEET, JASON
DANIEL

217712 Yes White Male 01/30/1994 5' 7" 230.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LEWIS-ADAMS,
SPENCER
CHRISTIAN

79923 Yes White Male 12/16/1995 5' 11" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LOUD,
BRANDON
JEQUAN

220323 Yes Black Male 10/05/1993 5' 8" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

LOWDER,
TERRANCE

224801 Yes Black Male 09/08/1995 6' 2" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MANNING,
HUNTER
MICHAEL

169123 Yes White Male 11/14/2000 6' 1"
Walton County
Jail

MARTIN,
STEPHANIE
LYNN

140282 Yes White Female 11/29/1964 5' 3" 164.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MATUTE
GARCIA,
PEDRO

215374 Yes 11/13/2025 9:30 AM White Male 02/25/1985 5' 7" 165.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MAYNOR,
RORY
CHRISTOPHER

183230 Yes White Male 10/19/1969 5' 9" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MCCALL,
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAM

182190 Yes Black Male 12/07/1994 6' 3" 260.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

McMurry, Brandi
Lea

8101 Yes White Female 03/16/1982 5' 0" 96.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MEDLIN,
JUSTIN
MICHAEL

165248 Yes White Male 07/29/2000 5' 7" 200.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

MILES, JUSTIN
KEITH

106472 Yes White Male 02/26/1985 5' 8" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MILLER,
HEATHER JEAN

225996 Yes White Female 10/01/1980 5' 4" 147.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

MILLER-
BISHOP,
BRENDA SUE

125130 Yes White Female 09/11/1980 5' 4" 162.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-303238
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-103534
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-141406
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-322334
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-306764
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-83056
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324033
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-173535
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-326693
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-274720
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-53456
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314500
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-94086
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317666
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-322750
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-237105
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-179498
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311657
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-260895
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-259173
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-65056
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-226588
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-132877
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324056
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-159386


NANCE, PHILLIP
WESTLY

145894 Yes White Male 06/13/1990 6' 2" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PARKER,
CALEB JORDAN

115230 Yes White Male 02/29/2000 6' 0"
Walton County
Jail

PEREZ PEC,
WALTER

226676 Yes Hispanic Male 08/19/2003 5' 4" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PETERSON,
RON HOSEA

85987 Yes Black Male 12/28/1974 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

POSTON, JEB
STACEY

9613 Yes White Male 09/22/1979 5' 9" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

PRICE, JUSTIN
LEE

200890 Yes White Male 07/03/1983 5' 6" 175.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

REINTS,
BRANDON
DUANE

220182 Yes White Male 06/06/1981 5' 6" 155.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

RODRIGUE,
MATTHEW
SCOTT

196290 Yes White Male 12/24/1984 5' 8" 174.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ROPER, CECIL
KENNETH EARL

198460 Yes White Male 11/27/2004 5' 10" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

ROPER,
THOMAS EARL
Junior

213455 Yes White Male 01/06/1975 6' 0" 190.0 lbs WCJ TOC

SAMPEY,
RICHARD
ELMER

187034 Yes White Male 12/15/1942 5' 7" 135.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SANCHEZ
ELIAS, JOVANNI

227003 Yes White Male 03/28/2000 5' 8" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SANDERS,
ALVIN Junior

212465 Yes Black Male 03/28/1977 5' 11" 160.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SANTANA
ORTUNO,
SAMUEL

225302 Yes White Male 02/16/1979 5' 9" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SCHOELLER,
JOSEPH SCOTT

227632 Yes White Male 01/24/1981 5' 10" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SEELEY,
PATRICK DAVID

96938 Yes White Male 08/08/1985 5' 11" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHAFFER,
CODY JAMES

150649 Yes White Male 05/13/1993 5' 4" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHELTERS,
SARA EILEEN

61933 Yes White Female 07/11/1976 5' 8" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SHIELDS,
JOHNNY
LAMAR Junior

207379 Yes Black Male 05/24/1983 5' 8" 195.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SMITH,
CHRISTOPHER
RYAN

216538 Yes White Male 12/19/1987 5' 6" 125.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SMITH,
JOHNNY RAY

11127 Yes White Male 12/08/1995 7' 4" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SOTO
PANTOJA,
ROBERTO
JOSE

213632 Yes White Male 11/13/1980 5' 6" 150.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

SPENCER,
CODY VOUGHN

179962 Yes White Male 06/01/1992 5' 11" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

STARMAN,
KURT DAVID
Second

227620 Yes White Male 06/18/1989 5' 8" 180.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TAYLOR, BRIAN
JAMES

137891 Yes White Male 08/23/1979 5' 10" 190.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

TERSEGNO,
ANTHONY 11760 Yes 12/15/2025 10:08 AM White Male 09/30/1987 5' 11" 139.0 lbs

Walton County

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-189244
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-144211
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-324864
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-106882
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-74697
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-291010
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317498
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-284767
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-287869
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-309401
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-269213
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-325232
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-308156
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-323310
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-325943
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-121422
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-198123
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-80251
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-300453
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-313074
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-73271
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-309630
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-255356
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-325931
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-176486


ANTHONY
RYAN

11760 Yes 12/15/2025 10:08 AM White Male 09/30/1987 5' 11" 139.0 lbs
Jail

THOMAS,
BRYAN
PATRICK

187884 Yes White Male 05/30/1988 5' 7" 140.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

WEST, DALLAS
MAURICE

167285 Yes Black Male 02/07/1984 6' 2" 200.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

WILLIS,
KATHERINE
LEE

71578 Yes White Female 05/20/1979 5' 2" 125.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

WOMACK,
CHRISTOPHER
JERMAINE

116734 Yes Black Male 02/16/1974 6' 0" 170.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

WRIGHT,
JENNY
CHRISTINE

217572 Yes White Female 09/26/1987 6' 4" 240.0 lbs Yes
Walton County
Jail

YORK, HAROLD
DEAN

154881 Yes White Male 10/29/1963 5' 8" 217.0 lbs
Walton County
Jail

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings Housing Facility

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-75145
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-271271
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-233707
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-56196
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-146104
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-314324
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-205406
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